Form code: TA 1411a Revision: 2015-05 www.dnvgl.com Page 1 of 2
© DNV GL 2014. DNV GL and the Horizon Graphic are trademarks of DNV GL AS.
TYPE APPROVAL CERTIFICATE
Certificate No:
TAE000006U
This is to certify:
That the Electric Power Cable
with type designation(s)

This is to certify:
That the Low Voltage Cable
with type designation(s)
TP(IS-OS)T/NTA/T/B, TP(IS)T/NTA/T/B & TP(OS)T/NTA/T/B 600/1000 V
Issued to
Conductores Monterrey, S.A. de C.V. /Viakon
SAN NICOLAS DE LOS GARZA NUEVO LEÓN, Mexico
is found to comply with
Det Norske Veritas' Rules for Classification of Ships, High Speed & Light Craft and Det Norske
Veritas' Offshore Standards
Application :
Instrumentation and communication. Control.
Product(s) approved by this certificate is/are accepted for installation on all vessels classed
by DNV GL.
Voltage class (V) 600/1000
Temp. class (°C) 90
This Certificate is valid until 2017-12-31.
Issued at Høvik on 2015-07-27
DNV GL local station: Long Beach
Approval Engineer: Marta Alonso Pontes
for DNV GL
Marit Laumann
Head of Section
This Certificate is subject to terms and conditions overleaf. Any significant change in design or construction may render this Certificate invalid.
The validity date relates to the Type Approval Certificate and not to the approval of equipment/systems installed.
Form code: TA 1411a Revision: 2015-05 www.dnvgl.com Page 1 of 4
© DNV GL 2014. DNV GL and the Horizon Graphic are trademarks of DNV GL AS.
TYPE APPROVAL CERTIFICATE
Certificate No:
TAE0000073
This is to certify:
That the Low Voltage Cable
with type designation(s)
TP(IS-OS)T/NTAS/TS/BS, TP(IS)T/NTAS/TS/BS & TP(OS)T/NTAS/TS/BS 600/1000 V
Issued to
Conductores Monterrey, S.A. de C.V. /Viakon
SAN NICOLAS DE LOS GARZA NUEVO LEÓN, Mexico
is found to comply with
Det Norske Veritas' Rules for Classification of Ships, High Speed & Light Craft and Det Norske
Veritas' Offshore Standards
IEEE 1580 (2010)
Application :
Instrumentation and communication. Control.
Product(s) approved by this certificate is/are accepted for installation on all vessels classed
by DNV GL.
Voltage class (V) 600/1000
Temp. class (°C) 90
This Certificate is valid until 2017-12-31.
Issued at Høvik on 2015-07-27
DNV GL local station: Long Beach
Approval Engineer: Marta Alonso Pontes
for DNV GL
Marit Laumann
Head of Section
This Certificate is subject to terms and conditions overleaf. Any significant change in design or construction may render this Certificate invalid.
The validity date relates to the Type Approval Certificate and not to the approval of equipment/systems installed.
	Type LS Certificates
	A0206442-TAE00000NZ - LS IEC 250V
	A0206442-TAE00000R0 - LS IEC 250V
	A0206442-TAE00000R1 - LS IEC 250V
	Type P Certificates
	Power
	DNV GL TAC# TAE000006U - SP 2000 V (2019-06-30)